61539		-98 _ UL =6P_3:50	
			Vol. <u>m98</u> Page 2. RMINATIONS AND AMENDMENT
This STATEMENT is proce	Ried to the county films	OR COUNTY FILING OFFICER U follow pursuant to the Uniform C	JSE ONLY
1A. Debtor Name(s): DATTERCON	, ch. 0	CUIDO PRITV NAMO/s)	ommercial Code
PATTERSON, Winston H ROSS-James_C. & May	n. & Louise [UNIT]	ED STATES OF AMERICA	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
BOSS PATTERSON -ROSS RAN 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(cs):	CH FARMI	ing through RS HOME ADMINISTRATION Wress of Secured Party from which securi	1
Ashland Star Route	in	formation is obtainable:	4B. Address of Assignee:
Klamath Falls, OR	97603 PO Bo	ox 1328	
	Klama	th Falls, OR 97601	
This statement refers to original	Financing Statement num	ber: Vol M83, Page 20056 Date	
	The Second Bast and	Date	filed: <u>November 22</u> , 19 <u>83</u>
	The Socured Party no longer	claims a security interst under the financi	ng statement bearing the file number shown ab
	1176 COURED Party accidence to		
NV I			3. (masoure natom)
	Effective	ent bearing the file number shown above i only if submitted within six months prior to in the financing statement bearing if	s still effective.
	ollowing: (describe below)	in the financing statement bearing the file	expiration date, number shown above, the Secured Party relea
To changed secur	red party's name a	the file number shown above is amended and address to: FARM SER	as described below:
		2316 Sout	th Sixth Street, Suite C
lehter haroby sub-size of			
nancing statement under ORS Cha	od Party to record a carbon, p pter 79. FARM SERV	hotographic or other reproduction of this f	alls, OK 97601 orm, financing statement or security agreement Farmers Home Administration
	By:_	- Rowena A	orm, financing statement or security agreement Farmers Home Administration
	_	ROWENA A.CHASE, Ag.	Credit Tech.
		Required signat	UIB(S)
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM		INSTRUCTIONS	
100 000 (000 0A) Should be rec	orded with the county filing of unty filing officer.	fficers who record real estate mortgages.	IS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary
After the recording process is com-	Neted the county films - 15		a second with the second
State. Send the Original to the co After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen	plated the county filing officar L	will return the document to the party indic	ated. The printed termination statement below
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen	plated the county filing officat L	will return the document to the party indic	ated. The printed termination statement below
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accord	pleted the county filing officer t npany the document. The fe	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page.	ated. The printed termination statement below
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accord	pleted the county filing officer t npany the document. The fe	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page.	eated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated.
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen	pleted the county filing officer t mpany the document. The fe nt has been properly signed.	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated.
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN	pleted the county filing officer t mpany the document. The fe at has been properly signed. and address)	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated.
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth	pleted the county filing officer t mpany the document. The fe at has been properly signed. and address) ICY Street. Suite C	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated.
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN	pleted the county filing officer t mpany the document. The fe at has been properly signed. and address) ICY Street. Suite C	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883-6924</u>
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth	pleted the county filing officer t mpany the document. The fe at has been properly signed. and address) ICY Street. Suite C	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party tole Recording Party tole STATE OF ORI	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. stact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883–6924</u>
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth	pleted the county filing officer t mpany the document. The fe at has been properly signed. and address) ICY Street. Suite C	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. atact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883–6924</u> EGON, ss.
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party tole Recording Party tole STATE OF ORI	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. atact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883–6924</u> EGON, ss.
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. ttact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883-6924</u> EGON, ss. request of:
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below (ow) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883-6924</u> EGON, lamath ss. request of: <u>FARM SERVICE</u> day of <u>JULY</u> A.D. 1998
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: <u>Rowena A. Chase</u> phone number: <u>883–6924</u> EGON, lamath ss. request of: <u>FARM SERVICE</u> day of <u>JULY</u> A.D. <u>1998</u> <u>50</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly record
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath ss. request of: FARM SERVICE day of JULY A.D., 1998 i0 o'clock P M. and duly record of MORTGAGES Page3818
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath SS. request of: FARM SERVICE
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer npany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath ss. request of: FARM SERVICE day of JULY A.D., 1998 i0 o'clock P M. and duly record of MORTGAGES Page3818
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer n pany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. ttact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath ss. request of: FARM SERVICE
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer n pany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. ttact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath ss. request of: FARM SERVICE
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer n pany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. tact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath SS. request of: FARM SERVICE
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR Please do not type outsi	pleted the county filing officer n pany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. ttact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath ss. request of: FARM SERVICE
After the recording process is comp be used to terminate this documen The RECORDING FEE must accor Be sure that the financing statemen Return to: (name FARM SERVICE AGEN 2316 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR	pleted the county filing officer n pany the document. The fe and address) ICY Street, Suite C 97601	will return the document to the party indic e is \$5 per page. Do not sign the termination statement (be Recording Party con Recording Party tele STATE OF OR County of K Filed for record at on this <u>6TH</u> at <u>3:5</u> in Vol. <u>M98</u>	ated. The printed termination statement below low) until this document is to be terminated. ttact name: Rowena A. Chase phone number: 883-6924 EGON, lamath ss. request of: FARM SERVICE

2